Page 1 of 2 DOC-02-061
Ancillary Devices
Magnetic Door Holders
Momentary
Release Switch
MDH400/15
MDH400/30
MDH1000

For more information contact your nearest Notifier Sales Office or Distributor
Ordering Information:
 FG-60-001   MDH400 - Magnetic Door Holder 400N (41Kg)
 FG-60-002   MDH1000 - Magnetic Door Holder 1000N (102Kg)
 FG-60-006   MDH400/15 - Magnetic Door Holder 400N (41Kg)
      Floor or wall mount, swivel head,15cm arm
 FG-60-007   MDH400/30 - Magnetic Door Holder 400N (41Kg)
     Floor or wall mount, swivel head,30cm arm
 FG-60-003   MDHW15 Wall mount bracket for MDH400 or
      MDH1000 15cm
 FG-60-004   MDHW30 Wall mount bracket for MDH400 or
      MDH1000 30cm
 FG-60-005   MDH/F Floor mount bracket for MDH400 or
      MDH1000
 FG-60-008   SZ2575 Surface Mount Box for MDH400/15 &
      MDH400/30
Specifications:
          MDH400    MDH1000   MDH400/15   MDH400/30
Operating Voltage:   24VDC         24VDC            24VDC    24VDC